900 Series
Single Reduction
Accessories
900 Series
Gear-M
otors
Ratio M
ultipliers

tio
n
Universal Series Numbering System/How to Order
STYLE
Single Reduction
STF = Flanged Quill type input
SVF = Flanged Quill type input
with vertical base
ST = Solid worm type input
(projecting input shaft)
SB = Solid worm type input
(projecting input shaft)
SV = Solid worm type input
(projecting input shaft)
with vertical base
STL = Flanged coupling type input
SVL = Flanged coupling type input
with vertical shaft
HOW TO ORDER
Please specify Style, Size, Base (if required), Ratio, NEMA Input Flange (if flanged reducer), Output shaft assembly.
EXAMPLE
 Required size, 175, Quill type input, 10:1, 56C, vertical shaft down
 Order  SVF-175-10-A-E  or  GSF1018AA with Vertical Base Kit B1317V81 from stock.
175
OUTPUT SHAFT
ASSEMBLY
A = Right hand
B = Left hand
C = Double
D = Vertical Up
E = Vertical Down
F = Vertical Double
RATIO
Single Reduction
10:1 through 60:1
SIZE
(Center Distance)
133 1.33
175 1.75
200 2.00
225 2.25
258 2.63
300 3.00
350 3.50
400 4.00
500 5.00
600 6.00
SVF – 10– A– E–
NEMA MOTOR FRAME SIZES
Bore Input NEMA
Code* Bore Mtg.
A .625 56C
B .875 140TC/180C
C 1.125 180TC/210C
D 1.375 210TC/250UC
E 1.625 250TC
F 1.875 280TC
* Blank for ST, SB or SV
www.baldor.com 155
900 Series
Single Reduction
Accessories
900 Series
Gear-M
otors
Ratio M
ultipliers
In-Line Helical (ILH)
Universal Series
Double Reduction
Engineering
900 Series
Double Reduction
Universal Series
Single Reduction
Universal Series Dimensions
Single Reduction Flanged Quill Type
Style SVF
Size C.D. A B1 B2 C D1 D2 G
H J
K L M N Q S TExcept
258C
& 300C